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SECONDARY SCI JOOL
/ This is to certify that

Korc Deep Sanjay

/ Mother's Name Sneha

faqrrftq
Divisional Board

MUMBAI

Seat No. Centre No, School No. Sr. No. of Certificate

Al 50911 7255 18.08395 178872

has passed the SECONDARY SCHOOL CERTIFICATE EXAMINATION MARCH-2016

fåqq

in Grade DISTINCTION with subjects shown below.

Main Subjects

ENGLISH (1ST LANG)

MARATHI (2/3 LANG)

HINDI (2/3 LANG)

MATHEMATICS

SCIENCE & TECHNOLOGY

SOCIAL SCIENCES

Marks

Total Marks Obtained (In Words)

'Date of Birth

Max.
Marks 

100

100

100

100

100

100

600

Marks Subjects of Grade Grade
Obtained

068

081

073

092

092

090

428

(WORK EDN./PRE-VOC.)

ELEMENTS BOOK-KEEPING

(SCHOOL SUBJECTS)

HEALTH & PHYSICAL EDUCATION

SOCIAL SERVICE

PERSONALITY DEVELOPMENT

INFORMATION COMMUNICATION TE

PERCENTAGE E 85.60

FOUR HUNDRED AND TWENTYEIGHT

18/05/2001
(EIGHTEENTH MAY TWO THOUSAND ONE)

CSI 64178872

MUMBAI
06TH JUNE, 2016 Divisional Secretary


